5459D4

714

5559A9

250 4710
-0061 550

o

3
65
2 4602 2
66 g -0066 _
3 4610 °128
67 -0067 950
[}
[} =} 4601 [}
= P 127 . 0127 °©
68 250 -0068 250
2 4521 @
3 4522 ° 3
0069 69 | 126  -0126 o5
250 125 4521 ®
70 3 S
8 0125
g 124 4513 2
250 0124
72 250 4510 g 123 12 8
-0072 750 250
4505 o
73 4506 o 122 )y 3
3 0073 g0 |- 0122 250

(2]
o

> 164
S -0164

165 4710
3 0165

(=2}
o

174 4512
-0174 559

4512
-0175

175

250 ©

- 173 4522 2
o -0173 559

o 8
o

- 238
o

239

228

4709 20

-0238

4515
-0229

4511
-0228

227 4509 2%

-0227

250
- 237 4705
< -0237 950

250

L4812
065-122-011-0183
1 1.4348AC |

226

60

225

4507
-0226

4505

250

250

(2]
o

09

09

[ =23

3 -
D 130 |2 2

3 4712 3° =

© 0350130 | 60 8| 60

> 271 4706 2
o -0271 550

250
® 274 4614 23
° -0274 550

o 278 4522
8 -0278

o 219 45200 o

3 -0279 459

5 280 4514 3
250 -0280

- 281 4512 2

© -0281 550

- 282 4506 2

o -0282 250

4502
g 283 o3

250

o 273 0273 ol
o

42 0335

332 4509
250 -0332

-
w
o

w

23

-0322

0S} 4914

5559C2

Harris

Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90

180

T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
6/2/2025

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.

MAP LOCATION

FACET

5559C1
/

1M1]12§ 9 (Ul

34A23

718567

5559C5




